
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 CS 360 Project 360 days Mon 11-08-22 Fri 13-01-04
2 Inception Phase 38 days Mon 11-08-22 Wed 11-10-12
3 Define Problem 14 days Mon 11-08-22 Thu 11-09-08
4 Vision Document 4 days Thu 11-09-01 Tue 11-09-06
5 Application Architecture3 days Mon 11-09-05 Wed 11-09-07
6 Functional Requirements4 days Wed 11-09-14 Mon 11-09-19 5
7 SRS 3 days Wed 11-09-21 Fri 11-09-23 6
8 Design Matrix 3 days Tue 11-09-27 Thu 11-09-29 7
9 Progress Slides 3 days Fri 11-09-30 Tue 11-10-04 5,8,6,7,4

10 Risk/FMEA 6 days Mon 11-09-26 Mon 11-10-03
11 PMP 11 days Mon 11-09-26 Mon 11-10-10
12 Elaboration Phase 90 days? Wed 11-10-12 Tue 12-02-14
13 PMP V2.0
14 IEEE 1016 13 days Mon 11-10-17 Wed 11-11-02
15 UML 10 days Mon 11-10-17 Fri 11-10-28
16 House of Quality 4 days Wed 11-10-19 Mon 11-10-24
17 Progress Slides V2.0 3 days Mon 11-10-24 Wed 11-10-26
18 Construction Phase 135 days Fri 12-02-24 Thu 12-08-30
19 Transition Phase 90 days Fri 12-08-31 Thu 13-01-03
20 Weekly Progress 

Reporting
78 days Wed 12-01-18 Fri 12-05-04
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

21 New Team Member 
Software Download 
and Install

5 days Wed 12-01-18 Tue 12-01-24

22 Debugg serial 
communication issues, 
implementjam 

23 detection algorithm, 
refined UI

5 days Wed 12-01-18 Tue 12-01-24

24 PMBOK 1-2 5 days Wed 12-01-18 Tue 12-01-24
25 Web Communication 

Validation GUI
6 days Wed 12-01-25 Wed 12-02-01

26 PMBOK 3 6 days Wed 12-01-25 Wed 12-02-01
27 Update Group CMAP 11 days Wed 12-01-25 Wed 12-02-08
28 Update Group 

Webpage
11 days Wed 12-01-25 Wed 12-02-08

29 Research QT 11 days Wed 12-01-25 Wed 12-02-08
30 Web Site Design and 

Implementation
19 days Thu 12-02-02 Tue 12-02-28

31 PHP code modules 5 days Thu 12-02-02 Wed 12-02-08
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

32 Fix bug involving byte 
communication 
protocol,Create an 
ASCII communication 
protocol

5 days Thu 12-02-02 Wed 12-02-08

33 PMBOK 4-6 15 days Thu 12-02-02 Wed 12-02-22
34 Update Gantt Chart 4 days Wed 12-02-22 Sun 12-02-26
35 Group Presentation 

S2-1
1 day Mon 

12-02-06
Mon 
12-02-06

36 Group Presentation 
S2-2

1 day Mon 
12-02-27

Mon 
12-02-27

37 Web 
Design/Development 
for EARL Business Site

24 days Wed 12-03-14 Sat 12-04-14

38 CMAP File Conversion 6 days Fri 12-03-16 Fri 12-03-23
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